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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Love Gymnastics LG 259.350 64.700 65.500 62.400 66.750
11 1 1

426 Kyndall Keys 9.650 9.550 9.6509.100
429 Sophie Nabers 9.450 9.4509.200
425 Emma Housley 9.300 9.650 9.6508.500
421 Allie Cordes 9.150 9.200 9.7008.750
428 Victoria Murtagh 9.100 9.500 9.050
420 Sara Brown 9.050
424 Hannah Diaz De Leon 9.000 9.450 9.400
419 Simara Behr 9.250 8.750
427 Carly Linehan 8.900 9.5509.050
422 Zara Crosby 9.350
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